May 06 2024 (23:10)

India Rail Info

Howrah - Bengaluru Cantt. One Trip Superfast Special/22504X - SF - NFR

HWH/Howrah Junction to BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore)
34h 35m - 2017 km - 22 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

1 |HWH
2 |KGP
3 |BLS
4 |BHC
5 |JKR
6 |CTC
7 |BBS
8 |KUR
9 |BALU
10 |BAM
11 |PSA
12 |CHE
13 |vzMm
14 |VSKP
15 |RJY
16 |BZA
17 |MAS
18 |AJ)

19 |KPD
20 |JT)

21 |BWT
22 |KM
23 |BNCE
24 |BNC

Howrah Junction
Kharagpur Junction
Baleshwar

Bhadrak

Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction
Balugaon
Brahmapur

Palasa

Srikakulam Road
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Rajahmundry
Vijayawada Junction
MGR Chennai Central
Arakkonam Junction
Katpadi Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Bangarapet Junction
Krishnarajapuram

Bengaluru East
(Bangalore)

Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

Arrives (Avg

02:45
04:25
05:23
05:56
06:55
07:40
08:20
09:28
10:20
12:00
12:53
13:50
15:05
18:53
21:40
04:30
05:45
06:35
08:18
09:38
10:38
10:43

11:40

01:05
03:00
04:27
05:25
05:58
07:00
07:45
08:40
09:30
10:25
12:02
12:55
13:55
15:50
18:55
21:55
04:55
05:50
06:40
08:20
09:40
10:40
10:45

Depart |Avg
S

15m
2m
2m
2m
5m
5m
20m
2m
5m
2m
2m
5m
45m
2m
15m
25m
5m
5m
2m
2m
2m
2m

GO [SNO [BNO [EBNO GO [EBEO [EO OO [BNO [SNO0O OO &

o

N NN N DN NN 2 @A @@ @@ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ -

N

0
115
231
294
337
409
437
456
527
603
678
751
820
881
1082
1231
1662
1731
1792
1876
1951
2007
2014

2017

69
82
67
84
76
42
33
89
91
47
86
76
52
64
54
65
82
81
52
58
58
134
3

12
39
17
17
32
28
33
16
9

20
24
30
58
6
14
19
3
85

215
400
810
904
906

920

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ER
SER
SER
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SCR
SCR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SWR
SWR
SWR

SWR

May 06 2024 (23:10)

https://indiarailinfo.com




